VM-TIM, Lutherstrasse 48, 07743 Jena, Germany
tel. +49 3641 384859, fax +49 3641 384860
info@vm-tim.de, www.vm-tim.de
15
He-Ne-Lasers (VIS)
Model Wavelength Power Mode Polarisation Beam dia. Divergence Price
HN-0.5-543 0.543 µm >0.5 mW TEM00 1:1 0.6  mm 1.1 mrad by request
HN-0.5-543P 0.543 µm >0.5 mW TEM00 500:1 0.7  mm 1.0 mrad by request
HN-0.5-543M 0.543 µm >0.5 mW TEMmn 1:1 1.6  mm 4.0 mrad by request
HN-1-543 0.543 µm >1.0 mW TEM00 1:1 0.7  mm 1.0 mrad by request
HN-1-543P 0.543 µm >1.0 mW TEM00 500:1 0.8  mm 0.8 mrad by request
HN-2-543 0.543 µm >2.0 mW TEM00 1:1 0.8  mm 0.8 mrad by request
HN-2-543M 0.543 µm >2.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 2.6  mm 4.7 mrad by request
HN-2-594P 0.594 µm >2.0 mW TEM00 500:1 0.7  mm 1.0 mrad by request
HN-2-612P 0.612 µm >2.0 mW TEM00 500:1 0.7  mm 1.0 mrad by request
HN-2-612 0.612 µm >2.0 mW TEM00 1:1 0.7  mm 1.0 mrad by request
HN-0.5 0.6328 µm >0.5 mW TEM00 1:1 0.5  mm 2.0 mrad 670 €
HN-1 0.6328 µm >1.0 mW TEM00 1:1 0.5  mm 2.0 mrad 683 €
HN-2 0.6328 µm >2.0 mW TEM00 1:1 0.6  mm 1.5 mrad 720 €
HN-2P 0.6328 µm >2.0 mW TEM00 100:1 0.6  mm 1.5 mrad 720 €
HN-3 0.6328 µm >3.0 mW TEM00 1:1 0.6  mm 1.5 mrad 736 €
HN-3P 0.6328 µm >3.0 mW TEM00 100:1 0.6  mm 1.5 mrad 736 €
HN-5 0.6328 µm >5.0 mW TEM00 1:1 0.8  mm 1.2 mrad 810 €
HN-5P 0.6328 µm >5.0 mW TEM00 100:1 0.8  mm 1.2 mrad 890 €
HN-5M 0.6328 µm >5.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 2.0  mm 3.8 mrad 790 €
HN-10M 0.6328 µm >8.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 2.0  mm 4.3 mrad 1.090 €
LHN-223 0.6328 µm >10.0 mW TEM00 1:1 1.0  mm 1.3 mrad 2.396 €
LHN-223-1 0.6328 µm >10.0 mW TEM00 100:1 1.0  mm 1.3 mrad 2.478 €
HN-15 0.6328 µm >15.0 mW TEM00 1:1 1.5  mm 1.2 mrad 2.606 €
HN-15-1 0.6328 µm >15.0 mW TEM00 100:1 1.5  mm 1.2 mrad 2.692 €
LHN-115 0.6328 µm >15.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 2.5  mm 3.0 mrad 2.746 €
HN-25 0.6328 µm >25.0 mW TEM00 1:1 1.5  mm 1.2 mrad 3.626 €
HN-25-1 0.6328 µm >25.0 mW TEM00 100:1 1.5  mm 1.2 mrad 3.550 €
LHN-118 0.6328 µm >25.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 2.5  mm 3.0 mrad 2.761 €
HN-40 0.6328 µm >40.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 3.0  mm 2.5 mrad 4.220 €
HN-50 0.6328 µm >50.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 7.0  mm 3.0 mrad 4.964 €
HN-60 0.6328 µm >60.0 mW TEMmn 1:1 7.0  mm 3.0 mrad by request